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FILCOW

: Flanders International Lifesaving Competition Open Water
Oostende, 6 - 7/7/2019

EUROPE CUP ‘ ’\

Epreuve 364

07/07/2019 - 12:15

Messieurs, 90m Beach Sprint

15-39 ans

Liste des séries Demi-finales

Série 1
ROELSE, Thijs
LAUFER, Jan

[uy

JANS, Jorne

STOHR, Tom

O ~NOULhA WN

BORGELIOEN, Kenric
BOCKSTAELE, Shean

MALKOWSKI, Jan

WILMOTS, Robbe

AN

01
99

01
01
93
01
00

SBV
DLRG-GB
LERC

BRC

STRC
DLRG-SHS
GER

BEL

555555573

Série 2

[N
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BORGELIOEN, Konrad
BRINK, Guido
STOETZER, Roelof
MUNDELEIN, Nils
MEERTEN, Luuk
JEUGMANS, Vince
HANSO, Thilo Eric Lin
STAVART, Corentin

AN

02
02
97
01
99
02
03
99

LERC
SBV
GRB
GER
RBE
LERC
GER
BEL

553555575

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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